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1 ABBA AKRAM 13

2 ABED ABDERRAOUF

3 ADJEL AHLEM 6

4 AGAB MOHAMMED 
5 ALLIOUI LATRA HADIL 9

6 BABES MAYA 6

7 BELAIDI AYA 4

8 BENALI FATIMA ZAHRA 6

9 BENRDJE NARDJES 1

10 BOUFELFE SOUFIA 10

11 BRAGHTA RAID 8

12 BRAHIMI MEYSSOUN 6

13 GOUAIDIA ABDELSALAM
14 GRABSI DJIHAD
15 HAMOUD RAYANE 8

16 KHALLA NEDJOUA 9

17 LEBSIR AMIN 10

18 MAAIZI IKRAM
19 MAIZI ABDERRAHMEN 12

20 MEGHAZI ROUMAISSA 4

21 MESSAOU ABDERREZZAQ 4

22 MOUMENI AKRAM
23 NEILI BOUTHAINA
24 REGGAM HADIL 4

25 ROUIBI AMEL 13

26 SAADANE DOUCELINE LINA
27 SEGNI ADEM IBRAHIM 6

28 TIOUCHE SAMEH 4

29 YAHYAOU NESRINE 8

30 ZOUAIMIA MANAL 4

31 Guiboub Hadil 6
32 Ourfella Zineb 6

33 5

34 9

35 6

36 Benacer Ilyes 4

Enseignant responsable                                                  Signature

Rattrapage

Matière : Initiation au texte littéraire
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Baaziz               Khaled

Boumediene  Zakaria

Haouassa        F, Zahra
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Travail en classe
Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 ABBA AKRAM 11 11

2 ABED ABDERRAOUF 0

3 ADJEL AHLEM 6 6

4 AGAB MOHAMMED DJASSER 0

5 ALLIOUI LATRA HADIL 9 9

6 BABES MAYA 6 6

7 BELAIDI AYA 6 6

8 BENALI FATIMA ZAHRA 11 11

9 BENRDJEM NARDJES 0

10 BOUFELFEL SOUFIA 12 12

11 BRAGHTA RAID 9 9

12 BRAHIMI MEYSSOUN 6 6

13 GOUAIDIA ABDELSALAM 0

14 GRABSI DJIHAD 0

15 HAMOUDA RAYANE 11 11

16 KHALLA NEDJOUA 11 11

17 LEBSIR AMIN 9 9

18 MAAIZI IKRAM 0

19 MAIZI ABDERRAHMEN 13 13

20 MEGHAZI ROUMAISSA 0

21 MESSAOUDI ABDERREZZAQ 0

22 MOUMENI AKRAM 0

23 NEILI BOUTHAINA 0

24 REGGAM HADIL 10 10

25 ROUIBI AMEL 15 15

26 SAADANE DOUCELINE LINA 0

27 SEGNI ADEM IBRAHIM 9 9

28 TIOUCHE SAMEH 8 8

29 YAHYAOUI NESRINE 11 11

30 ZOUAIMIA MANAL 0

31 Baaziz Khaled 11 11

32 Haouassa FATIMA ZAHRA 8 8

33 8 8

34 10 10

35 11 11
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Ourfella            Zeyneb

Atamnia              Warda

Benacer                 Ilyes

100% 0%

Hamdi Ibtissem
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P.V de notes du contrôle continu
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N° NOM, PRENOM

Etudiant 

exclu ou 

non ? *

Moyenne 

générale du 

contrôle continu0%
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